
The Coat - Sound Department - Schedule 

 

13th April to Saturday 9th May 2021 

 

Hayley - Designer 

David - PSE 

Gabor- Sound Tech 

Thomas - Sound Tech 

Day Date Time  Call People 

Tuesday 13th April 10:30 – 13:00 Truss Strip David, Hayley 

Tuesday 13th April 14:00 – 18:00 Kit Prep   David, Hayley 

Wednesday  14th April  09:00 – 13:00  Sound Rig Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

Wednesday  14th April  14:00 – 18:00  Sound Rig Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas  

Saturday  17th April  14:00 – 18:00 TWAR Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

Thursday 22nd April 10:30 – 14:00 TWAR 
Test of Radio (?) 

Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

Thursday 29th April 09:00 – 13:00 Tech Rehearsal Hayley, David, 

Thursday  29th April  14:00 – 19:00 Tech Rehearsal  Hayley, David, 

Friday  30th April 09:00 – 13:00 Tech Rehearsal Hayley, Thomas  

Friday 30th April 14:00 – 19:00 Tech Rehearsal  Hayley, Thomas 
Saturday  1st May  08:00 – 13:30 Filming Rehearsal David, Gabor 

Saturday  1st May  14:30 – 20:00 Filming Rehearsal David, Gabor  

Tuesday 4th May 08:00 – 13:30 Production Filming  

Tuesday 4th May 14:30 – 20:00 Production Filming  
Wednesday 5th May 08:00 – 13:30 Production Filming  

Wednesday 5th May 14:30 – 20:00 Production Filming  

Thursday 6th May 08:00 – 13:30 Production Filming  
Thursday 6th May 14:30 – 20:00 Production Filming  

Friday 7th May 09:00 – 13:00  Venue Strike  Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

Friday  7th May  14:00 – 18:00 Venue Strike  Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

Saturday 8th May  10:00 – 17:00  Venue Strike (TBC) Hayley, David, Gabor, 
Thomas 

 

 


